THE DATASHEET OF
AD7541AJPZ-REEL
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
CMOS,
12-Bit, Monolithic Multiplying DAC
Data Sheet AD7541A
Rev. C Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

(RW-18)
Dimensions shown in millimeters and (inches)
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Relative Accuracy, TMIN to TMAX Error, TA = 25°C Package Description Package Option
AD7541AJNZ  0°C to +70°C  ±1 LSB ±6 LSB 18-Lead PDIP N-18
AD7541AKNZ  0°C to +70°C  ±1/2 LSB ±3 LSB 18-Lead PDIP N-18
AD7541AJPZ-REEL 0°C to +70°C  ±1 LSB ±6 LSB 20-Lead PLCC P-20
AD7541AKPZ-REEL 0°C to +70°C  ±1/2 LSB ±3 LSB 20-Lead PLCC P-20
AD7541AKR 0°C to +70°C  ±1/2 LSB ±3 LSB 18-Lead SOIC_W RW-18
AD7541AKRZ  0°C to +70°C  ±1/2 LSB ±3 LSB 18-Lead SOIC_W RW-18
AD7541AKRZ-REEL 0°C to +70°C  ±1/2 LSB ±3 LSB 18-Lead SOIC_W RW-18
AD7541AKRZ–REEL7 0°C to +70°C  ±1/2 LSB ±3 LSB 18-Lead SOIC_W RW-18
AD7541AACHIPS    DIE
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
©2017 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D00718-0-3/17(C)